

Bradbury Science Museum Association Board of Directors Candidate Application Form

Name:			
Phone: (H)	(W)	(Cell)	
E-Mail:			
Mailing Address:			

Vision: The vision of the Bradbury Science Museum Association (BSMA) is to support the Bradbury Science Museum's (BSM) educational mission as its official nonprofit partner, operating under the IRC 501(c) 3 as a tax-exempt organization. The BSMA promotes Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM) learning and scientific literacy for people of all ages through workshops, field trips, special events and support for museum and community educators.

Mission: The Bradbury Science Museum Association supports and inspires learners of all ages in Northern New Mexico and beyond through STEM Education,

Describe why you are interested in serving on the BSMA Board of Directors.

